
Pos 

S Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

S1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

2 

188 

101 

22 

46 

222 

44 

35 

77 

Name 

Jurica CEBOVIĆ 

Luka MATUŠIĆ 

Dragan MUDRINIĆ 

Dragan RUDAN 

Saša MATUŠIĆ 

Dejan OPET 

Luka SADRIĆ 

Stefan MIČIĆ 

Kevin KRIZMAN 

Igor VOŠTEN 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MK Istra Poreč 

MCK Kvarner 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Istra Poreč 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Istra Poreč 

MK Gajs Team 

Moto sport Osijek 

MK Istra Poreč 

MK Istra Poreč 

Team 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 450 

Honda 

KTM 

Uk. bodova 

50 

44 

40 

36 

47 

47 

40 

34 

33 

31 

1. Utrka 

25 

22 

20 

18 

22 

25 

20 

18 

15 

16 

2. Utrka 

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 
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6. NAGRADA ISTRE 2014. 
SUPERMOTO - M-10-03; EMN 23/158 

1 + 2 utrka SM S1 + OPEN - PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 

Green Garden 1,300 km 


